QUALITY
TRUST
EXPERTISE
SELECTION
STYLE
VALUE
Our For over 30 years, our expert staff has been
building trusted relationships by providing industry-
leading selection and stock of high quality lighting
and fans.  Our superior sourcing capabilities and
distribution network allow our dedicated team to always
deliver on-time and under budget—time and time again.
Whether your project is a large-scale 200 unit condo
development, or a small design-forward commerical space,
 we have you covered for anything and everything
your build throws at you.
We thank you for your business, and look forward to
providing best-in-class service and assistance.
Our business succeeds when our long-standing
partnerships succeed. We strive to create one with each
and every one of our customers—no matter the
size, location or specific project needs.
Sincere Thanks
– The RP Team
Product Overview
REL10
Outdoor Emergency Light
Pg. 15
CM-12WH
Fan Medallion
Pg. 16
RXEL42
Dual Color Exit Sign
Pg. 12
REL8
Emergency Light
Pg. 13
REL9
Emergency Light
Pg. 14
BVF70L
Bath Fan Light Combo
Pg. 9
RXL6
Dual Color Exit Sign
Pg. 10
RXEL41
Dual Color Exit Sign
Pg. 11
BVF50
Bath Fan
Pg. 6
BVF50L
Bath Fan Light Combo
Pg. 7
BVF70
Bath Fan
Pg. 8
Non-Electrical
B
A
TH
 E
X
H
A
U
S
T
FA
N
Specifications and dimensions subject to change. Lumens are delivered
unless otherwise noted. See website for most current information.rplighting.com    |    800.937.6925
Bath Fan
26 Gauge Galvanized Steel | Polymeric Resin Grille
3” Detachable Exhaust Polymeric Collar Included
ETL and HVI certified
9 3/8"8 1/2
"
7 1/2
" 7 1/4"
3 5/8"
3"
DIMENSIONSPERFORMANCE
ORDERING GUIDE
6
BVF50
Example: BVF50
WHITEBVF50
MODEL # GRILLE FINISH
BVF50
H: 3-5/8” | W: 7-1/2” | D: 7-1/4”
Exhaust: 3”
Grille
W: 8-1/2” | D: 9-3/8”
MODEL # CFM SONES
BVF50 50 4.5
9 3/8"8 1/2
"
7 1/2
" 7 1/4"
3 5/8"
3"
Non-Electrical
B
A
TH
 E
X
H
A
U
S
T
FA
N
Specifications and dimensions subject to change. Lumens are delivered
unless otherwise noted. See website for most current information. rplighting.com    |    800.937.6925
9 1/2
"
8 5/8"
4"
7 1/4"7 1/2"
5 5/8"
ORDERING GUIDE
DIMENSIONS
7
Example: BVF50L
WHITEBVF50L
MODEL # GRILLE FINISH
BVF50L
H: 5-5/8” | W: 7-1/2” | D: 7-1/4”
Return Duct: 4”
Grille
W: 9-1/2” | D: 8-5/8”
Bath Fan | Built-In Light Kit
26 Gauge Galvanized Steel | Polymeric Resin Grille
4” Detachable Exhaust Polymeric Collar Included
Built-in Overload Disconnect
ETL and HVI certified
BVF50L
9 1/2
"
8 5/8"
4"
7 1/4"7 1/2"
5 5/8"
PERFORMANCE
MODEL # CFM WATTS LUMENS SONES
BVF50L 50 11W 880 4.5
Non-Electrical
B
A
TH
 E
X
H
A
U
S
T
FA
N
Specifications and dimensions subject to change. Lumens are delivered
unless otherwise noted. See website for most current information.rplighting.com    |    800.937.6925
Bath Fan
26 Gauge Galvanized Steel | Polymeric Resign Grille
4” Detachable Exhaust Polymeric Collar Included
ETL and HVI certified
9 3/8"8 1/2
"
7 1/2
" 7 1/4"
3 5/8"
4"
DIMENSIONS
8
BVF70
9 3/8"8 1/2
"
7 1/2
" 7 1/4"
3 5/8"
4"
PERFORMANCE
ORDERING GUIDE Example: BVF70
WHITEBVF70
MODEL # GRILLE FINISH
MODEL # CFM SONES
BVF70 70 5.5
BVF70
H: 3-5/8” | W: 7-1/2” | D: 7-1/4”
Exhaust: 4”
Grille
W: 8-1/2” | D: 9-3/8”
Non-Electrical
B
A
TH
 E
X
H
A
U
S
T
FA
N
Specifications and dimensions subject to change. Lumens are delivered
unless otherwise noted. See website for most current information. rplighting.com    |    800.937.6925
9 1/2
"
8 5/8"
4"
7 1/4"7 1/2"
5 5/8"
DIMENSIONS
9
Bath Fan | Built-In Light Kit
26 Gauge Galvanized Steel |Polymeric Resin Grille
4” Detachable Exhaust Polymeric Collar Included
ETL and HVI certified
BVF70L
9 1/2
"
8 5/8"
4"
7 1/4"7 1/2"
5 5/8"
ORDERING GUIDE Example: BVF70L
WHITEBVF70L
MODEL # GRILLE FINISH
PERFORMANCE
MODEL # CFM WATTS LUMENS SONES
BVF70L 70 11W 880 6.0
BVF70L
H: 5-5/8” | W: 7-1/2” | D: 7-1/4”
Exhaust: 4”
Grille
W: 9-1/2” | D: 8-5/8”
Non-Electrical
E
X
IT
 /
 E
M
E
R
G
E
N
C
Y
 L
IG
H
TI
N
G
Specifications and dimensions subject to change. Lumens are delivered
unless otherwise noted. See website for most current information.rplighting.com    |    800.937.6925
Dual  Color LED Exit Sign |
Self-Diagnostic & Remote Control Options
Injection-molded thermoplastic housing
120/277VAC 60Hz dual voltage input optional
Battery low voltage protection | Test switch and battery charging indicator
Maintenance free Ni-cad battery | 24 hour recharge, more than 90 mins discharge
Suitable for wall, side and ceiling mount | Universal J-Box mount pattern on back plate
Field selectable Red or Green sign with matched color diffuser
UL Listed | ADA Compliant | Damp Listed | CEC Title 20 Compliant | Non-Electrical: 1 Year Limited
11-3/4"
7-1/4"
1-3/4"
11-3/4"
7-1/4"
1-3/4"
RXL6RGW
DIMENSIONS
ORDERING GUIDE
10
RXL6
Example: RXL6RGW
RGW  – Dual Red/Green Lettering with White Body -SD - Self-Diagnostic
-RC - Remote Control
RXL6
MODEL # COLOR OPTIONS
RXL6
L: 11-3/4” | D: 1-3/4” | H: 7-1/4”
Non-Electrical
Injection molded thermoplastic ABS housing | Two fully adjustable round shape light heads
120 to 277VAC 50/60Hz universal voltage operation | Test switch and charge rate indicator.
3.6V long life, maintenance free, rechargeable high temperature Ni Cad battery.
24/48 hours recharge after 90 minutes discharge.
Suitable for wall, ceiling and side mount | Universal J Box mounting pattern on back plate
Field selectable Red or Green sign with matched color diffuser
UL Listed | ADA Compliant | Damp Listed | CEC Title 20 Compliant | Non-Electrical: 1 Year Limited
ORDERING GUIDE Example: RXEL41RGW-SD
RGW  – Dual Red/Green Lettering with White Body -SD - Self-Diagnostic
-RC - Remote Control
RXEL41
MODEL # COLOR OPTIONS
E
X
IT
 /
 E
M
E
R
G
E
N
C
Y
 L
IG
H
TI
N
G
Specifications and dimensions subject to change. Lumens are delivered
unless otherwise noted. See website for most current information. rplighting.com    |    800.937.6925
DIMENSIONS
11
Two Light Dual Color LED Exit Sign |
Self-Diagnostic & Remote Control Options
11 -3/4"
1 -7/8"
9-
5/
8"
2 -1/2"
RXEL41RGW
RXEL41
RXEL41
L: 11-3/4” | D: 2-1/2” | H: 9-5/8”
MODEL # LUMENS WATTS VOLTAGE
RXEL41 200 2 x .8W 120/277
PERFORMANCE
Non-Electrical
E
X
IT
 /
 E
M
E
R
G
E
N
C
Y
 L
IG
H
TI
N
G
Specifications and dimensions subject to change. Lumens are delivered
unless otherwise noted. See website for most current information.rplighting.com    |    800.937.6925
Two Light Dual Color LED Exit Sign |
Self-Diagnostic Option
Injection molded thermoplastic housing
Solid State transfer circuit | Test switch and battery charging indicator
Maintenance free Ni cad battery | 24 hour recharge, more than 90 mins discharge
Suitable for wall and ceiling mount | Universal J Box mounting pattern on back plate
Field selectable Red or Green sign with matched color diffuser
UL Listed | ADA Compliant | Damp Listed | CEC Title 20 Compliant |
Non-Electrical: 1 Year Limited Warranty
11-3/4"
16-5/8"
7-1/4"
1-7/8"
2-3/8"
RXEL42RGW
DIMENSIONS
12
RXEL42
11-3/4"
16-5/8"
7-1/4"
1-7/8"
2-3/8"
RXEL42RGW
RXEL42
L: 16-5/8” | D: 2-3/8” | H: 7-1/4”
MODEL # LUMENS WATTS VOLTAGE
RXEL42 160 2 x .75W 120/277
PERFORMANCE
ORDERING GUIDE Example: RXEL42RGW-SD
RGW  – Dual Red/Green Lettering with White Body -SD - Self-DiagnosticRXEL42
MODEL # COLOR OPTION
Non-Electrical
Dual Lamp Emergency Light |
High Output & Remote Control Optional
E
X
IT
 /
 E
M
E
R
G
E
N
C
Y
 L
IG
H
TI
N
G
Specifications and dimensions subject to change. Lumens are delivered
unless otherwise noted. See website for most current information. rplighting.com    |    800.937.6925
DIMENSIONS
13
Injection molded thermoplastic ABS housing | Universal J box mounting pattern
Top knockout for conduit applications
Charge 24hours, discharge 100 minutes
REL8: Ni-cad battery
REL8HO: LiFePO4 battery
ADA Compliant | Damp Listed | UL Listed | CEC Title 20 Compliant
Non-Electrical: 1 Year Limited Warranty
2-3/8"(60m
m
)
8-1/4"
(210m
m)
4-3/8"(110mm)
8-1/4"(210mm) 4-3/8"(110mm)
2-
3/
8"
(6
0m
m
)
REL8
REL8
REL8
L: 8-1/4”  | W: 4-5/16” | H: 2-3/8”
Example: REL8-RC
WHITE HO - High Output
-RC - Remote Control
REL8
MODEL # XXX XXX XXX
MODEL # LUMENS WATTS CCT VOLTAGE
REL8
REL8-RC
REL8HO
240
240
400
1W
1W
1.8W
5700K
5700K
5000K
120/277
PERFORMANCE
ORDERING GUIDE
FINISHMODEL # OPTIONS
Non-Electrical
E
X
IT
 /
 E
M
E
R
G
E
N
C
Y
 L
IG
H
TI
N
G
DIMENSIONS
Dual Lamp Emergency Light |
High Output & Remote Control Optional
Injection molded thermoplastic ABS housing
LiFePO4 battery  | 24 hours recharge after 90 minutes discharge
ADA Compliant | Damp Listed | UL Listed | CEC Title 20 Compliant
Non-Electrical: 1 Year Limited Warranty
REL9
10-7/8''
4-
7/
8'
'
3-5/
8''
REL9
MODEL # LUMENS WATTS VOLTAGE
REL9
REL9-RC
REL9HO
500
500
1590
2 x 2.7W
2 x 2.7W
2 x 5.4W
120/277
PERFORMANCE
ORDERING GUIDE Example: REL9-RC
WHITE HO - High Output
-RC - Remote Control
REL9
MODEL # FINISH OPTION
CCT
5700K
5700K
5000K
REL9
L: 10-7/8”  | W: 3-5/8” | H: 4-7/8”
Specifications and dimensions subject to change. Lumens are delivered
unless otherwise noted. See website for most current information.rplighting.com    |    800.937.692514
Non-Electrical
E
X
IT
 /
 E
M
E
R
G
E
N
C
Y
 L
IG
H
TI
N
GDual Lamp Emergency Light |
HO & Remote Control Optional
Polycarbonate material and waterproof design suitable for wet location
LiFePO4 battery | 24 hour recharge after 90 minutes discharge
ADA Compliant | Damp Listed | UL Listed | CEC Title 20 Compliant
Non-Electrical: 1 Year Limited Warranty
REL10-W
5-3
/4"
12"
4-
1/
4"
DIMENSIONS
REL10
MODEL # LUMENS WATTS VOLTAGE
REL10-W
REL10-RC-W
REL10HO-W
630
630
1450
2 x 2.7W
2 x 2.7W
2 x 5.4W
120/277
PERFORMANCE
ORDERING GUIDE Example: REL10-RC-W
HO - High Output
-RC - Remote Control
-W - WhiteREL10
MODEL # OPTIONS FINISH
CCT
5000K
5000K
5000K
REL10
L: 12”  | W: 4-1/4” | H: 5-3/4”
Specifications and dimensions subject to change. Lumens are delivered
unless otherwise noted. See website for most current information. rplighting.com    |    800.937.6925 15
C
E
IL
IN
G
 F
A
N
S
CM-12WH
16” Ceiling Fan Medallion Accessory
1079LED
A: 10-1/4” | C: 10” | D: 15-1/4”
1079-E26-L
A: 10-1/4” | C: 10” | D: 16”
Example: CM-12WH
MODEL # MOTOR / BLADE FINISH SOCKET BASE LIGHT KIT
WHITECM-12WH
Specifications and dimensions subject to change. Lumens are delivered
unless otherwise noted. See website for most current information.rplighting.com    |    800.937.6925
DIMENSIONS
ORDERING GUIDE
16
EASY DIY INSTALL
Model No.: CM-12WH
Thin material is lightweight with hollow back.
Glue the edge of the medallion with
construction adhesive and caulk the
edges after installation.
JUNCTION
BOX
CANOPY
CEILING
MEDALLION
MODEL # COLOR
CM-12WH
Dia.15-1/2” | H: 3/4”
Index
Bath Fans
BVF50   .......................................................................6
BVF50L   ....................................................................7
BVF70   ......................................................................8
BVF70L ......................................................................   9
Exit/Emergency Lights
REL8   .......................................................................... 13
REL9   .......................................................................... 14
REL10   ........................................................................ 15
RXEL41   ..................................................................... 11
RXEL42   .................................................................... 12
RXL6   .......................................................................... 10
Ceiling Fan Accessory
CM-12WH   ................................................................ 16
Specifications and dimensions subject to change. Lumens are delivered
unless otherwise noted. See website for most current information. rplighting.com    |    800.937.6925 17
RP Lighting + Fans  © 2025
105 Declaration Dr,
McDonough, GA 30253
(678) 432-6190| RPLighting.com